
Dayalbagh Educational Institute  
(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

Dayalbagh, Agra 
 

Tender No. DEI/Sc/Chemistry/Anita/2018-19/TDR-41              Date:  15-02-2019 

 

Single Tender Inquiry 

 

Subject: Purchase of following items: 

(1) SCION- 394004101     MODULE, Q1 ELECTRONICS;SCION,v16 

(2)  SCION- 394003501   E1 SOURCE ELECTRONICS MODULE, v16 

(3) SCION- 394056280    POWER SUPPLY MODULE, DIGITAL POWER, v16       

(4) SCION- CP741050      450-GC Main board, v16394056280     

(5) SCION-394053591    Electron Multiplier Detector v16.1  

 

The request has been received from Dr. Anita Lakhani, Dept. of Chemistry, Faculty of Science, of 

the Institute to purchase the above items from M/s Techcomp (Macao Commercial Offshore) 

Limited, Rua De Pequim NqS 202A-246 Centro Financeiro 7 Andar F, Macau  on proprietary basis. 

The Proposal Submitted by M/s Blaze Analytical Instruments LLP, AM309, Abhimanyu Apartment, 

Vasundhara Enclave, New Delhi and quotation and PAC certificate are attached. 

The above documents are being uploaded for open information to submit objections, comments, if 

any, from any manufacturer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/ item within 15 Days 

from the date of issue of this notice giving reference no. DEI/Sc/Chemistry/Anita/2018-19/TDR-41 

dated 15-02-2019. The necessary documents along with Tender Fees & EMD (as per following 

details) may be submitted to us in support of your intent/comments/objections for our 

consideration. The intent/comments/objections should be received by office of Registrar, Dayalbagh 

Educational Institute, Dayalbagh, Agra (e-mail: registrar@dei.ac.in) on or before 02-03-2019 up to 

05.00 pm failing which it will be presumed that no other vender has any comments to offer, and the 

case will be decided on the merit.  

 
REGISTRAR 

 

Encl: As above 

 

 

mailto:registrar@dei.ac.in


 

 
 
 
 



 
 


